5370-6

* DUAL TORQUE/SPEED RANGES

* KEYED CHUCK
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5371-6 «m

« KIT INCLUDES 5370-1

* PERCUSSION BITS: 3/16" X 3",
1/4" X 4", 5/16" X 4", 3/8" X 4"
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5371-21 «m

« DUAL TORQUE/SPEED RANGES

= KEYED CHUCK
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5374-1

« KEYED CHUCK
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SPECIFICATION
VOLTS

CATALOG AC

NUMBER ONLY AMPS SPEED  RPM

5370-6 120 55 LOW  0-1,000
HIGH  0-2,500

5371-6 120 55 LOw  0-1,000
HIGH  0-2,500

5371-21 120 515) LOW  0-1,000
HIGH  0-2,500

5377-6 120 55 LOW  0-1,000
HIGH  0-2,500

5374-1 120 5.5 0-2,500

BLOWS
PER
MINUTE

0-20,000
0-50,000
0-20,000
0-50,000
0-20,000
0-50,000
0-20,000
0-50,000
0-50,000

FLAT

BORING  AUGER

BIT
1-1/2"
3/4"
1-1/2"
3/4"
1-1/2"
3/4"
1-1/2"
3/4"
3/4"

BIT

/8"

NR

718"

NR

718"

NR

718"

NR
NR

HEAVY-DUTY

1/2" MAGNUM® HAMMER-DRILLS

EXCLUSIVE MAGNUM FEATURES

5377-6 «m

« KIT INCLUDES 5376-1

* PERCUSSION BITS: 3/16" X 3",
1/4™ X 4", 5/16™ X 4", 3/8" X 4"
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CAPACITIES
WO0O0D
SHIP
AUGER SELFEED  HOLE
BIT BIT  SAW
78" 1-1/8"  3-1/4"
NR NR 134
78" 118" 3-14"
NR NR 1374
78" 118" 3-1/4"
NR NR O 1-3/4
78" 118" 3-1/4"
NR NR 1374
NR NR O 1-3/4

TWIST
DRILL

172"
3/8"
172"
3/8"
172"
3/8"
172"
3/8"
3/8"

Removable Brush Cartridge System
Change brushes in less than one minute with
only a screwdriver. Includes spare brushes
stored in cartridge.

Self-Stopping Brushes

Trigger Speed Control, Reversing

For Percussion Carbide-Bit Drilling In
Concrete, Masonry And Drilling In Wood
Or Metal

Drives Concrete Screw Fasteners
Heavy-Duty Industrial 1/2" Chuck
All Ball And Roller Bearings

Cut Steel Gears For Heavy-Duty
Applications

8' 3-Wire Quik-Lok Cord On
Models 5370-6, 5370-1, 5376-6, -
5377-6 And 5374-1

Cord No. 48-76-4008. Quick
detachment from tool for tangle free
carrying and storage. Instant field
repair.

-
)

CONCRETE
NET  SHIP.
CARBIDE ~ SCREW WGT.  WGT.
TIPBIT FASTENERS|  LENGTH  LBS.  LBS.
5/8" 14" 13" 58 7.3
12" 3/16"
5/8" 14" 13" 58 153
12" 3/16"
5/8" 8 13" 58 118
12" 3/16"
5/8" 14" 13" 58 153
12 3/16"
12" 3/16" 112" 53 6.8

STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR 5370-6 AND 5374-1 - Hammer-Drill, 8* 3-Wire Quik-Lok Cord, Depth Gauge, Adjustable Side Handle and Chuck Key with Holder. FOR 5371-6 - Hammer-Drill
5370-6, Steel Carrying Case and Percussion Bit Set 48-20-6850. FOR 5371-21 - Hammer-Drill 5370-21, Impact Resistant Carrying Case 48-55-5378, Depth Gauge, Adjustable Side
Handle and Chuck Key with Holder. FOR 5377-6 - Hammer-Drill 5376-6, Steel Carrying Case and Percussion Bit Set 48-20-6850.
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